
＊＊＊ 公式順位表  女子 ５００ ｍ ＊＊＊

順位 組 色 Ｎｏ． 氏       名 所          属 タ イ ム 組順位 チェック 備 考

1 １ 緑 7 宇佐見 鈴音 士幌町中央 .43.94 1  

2 ２ 青 11 小寺 杏奈 更別中央 .44.59 1  

3 ２ 緑 8 延与 ひより 下音更 .44.81 2  

4 １ 青 10 高橋 優希 忠類 .45.81 2  

5 ２ 黄 13 竹内 日頼凜 帯広第七 .45.91 3  

6 １ 白 32 岸田 百香 上浦幌 .45.98 3  

7 ２ 黒 9 渡邊 莉帆 下音更 .46.08 4  

8 ２ 白 14 中村 朱里 札内 .46.47 5  

9 １ 黄 12 七海 詩織 更別中央 .46.56 4  

10 １ 赤 4 松田 小雪 中札内 .46.71 5  

11 ２ 赤 5 國井 七彩 中札内 .47.10 6  

12 １ 黒 6 大野 のどか 瓜幕 .59.81 6  

＊＊＊ 公式順位表  女子 １０００ ｍ ＊＊＊

順位 組 色 Ｎｏ． 氏       名 所          属 タ イ ム 組順位 チェック 備 考

1 ２ 黒 11 小寺 杏奈 更別中央 1.30.68 1  

2 １ 青 7 宇佐見 鈴音 士幌町中央 1.30.94 1  

3 １ 黒 10 高橋 優希 忠類 1.31.11 2  

4 ２ 緑 8 延与 ひより 下音更 1.31.23 2  

5 １ 白 31 三輪 奈那子 札内 1.31.47 3  

6 ２ 赤 13 竹内 日頼凜 帯広第七 1.31.70 3  

7 １ 黄 5 國井 七彩 中札内 1.32.86 4  

8 １ 緑 9 渡邊 莉帆 下音更 1.33.57 5  

9 ２ 黄 4 松田 小雪 中札内 1.34.41 4  

10 １ 赤 12 七海 詩織 更別中央 1.35.13 6  

11 ２ 白 14 中村 朱里 札内 1.40.02 5  

12 ２ 青 6 大野 のどか 瓜幕 1.42.88 6  

＊＊＊ 公式順位表  女子 １５００ ｍ ＊＊＊

順位 組 色 Ｎｏ． 氏       名 所          属 タ イ ム 組順位 チェック 備 考

1 ２ 赤 28 薩田 結華 駒場 2.18.83 1  

2 ２ 黒 15 三塚 優季 士幌町中央 2.19.05 2  

3 １ 緑 17 小野寺 留衣 士幌町中央 2.19.65 1  

4 １ 赤 27 小竹 琉湖 音更 2.19.66 2  

5 １ 白 24 森田 恵水 上士幌 2.19.92 3  

6 ３ 白 26 小原 萌華 音更 2.20.54 1  

7 ３ 赤 29 笠原 あかり 札内 2.20.80 2  

8 ３ 黄 23 林    海玖 緑南 2.21.14 3  

9 １ 黄 21 木村 有希 芽室 2.21.74 4  

10 ２ 緑 18 久保 純奈 音更 2.24.56 3  

11 １ 青 30 新田 恭子 瓜幕 2.25.74 5  

12 ３ 緑 19 渡邊 優希 下音更 2.26.35 4  

13 ３ 黒 16 米木 絢香 士幌町中央 2.26.70 5  

14 ２ 白 25 西島 宝恵 駒場 2.37.51 4  

15 ３ 青 20 稲野辺 梓 池田 2.48.28 6  
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＊＊＊ 公式順位表  女子 ３０００ ｍ ＊＊＊

順位 組 色 Ｎｏ． 氏       名 所          属 タ イ ム 組順位 チェック 備 考

1 ２ 白赤 30 新田 恭子 瓜幕 4.45.18 1  

2 ２ 白 17 小野寺 留衣 士幌町中央 4.45.19 2  

3 ２ 茶 28 薩田 結華 駒場 4.45.22 3  

4 ２ 青 24 森田 恵水 上士幌 4.45.39 4  

5 ２ 赤 18 久保 純奈 音更 4.45.46 5  

6 １ 茶 27 小竹 琉湖 音更 4.48.56 1  

7 １ 黄 26 小原 萌華 音更 4.48.67 2  

8 １ 白赤 29 笠原 あかり 札内 4.48.86 3  

9 １ 青 23 林    海玖 緑南 4.49.50 4  

10 １ 白 15 三塚 優季 士幌町中央 4.49.78 5  

11 １ 緑 21 木村 有希 芽室 4.50.04 6  

12 １ 黒 19 渡邊 優希 下音更 4.52.42 7  

13 １ 赤 16 米木 絢香 士幌町中央 5.10.02 8  

14 ２ 黒 20 稲野辺 梓 池田 5.17.06 6  

＊＊＊ 公式順位表  男子 ５００ ｍ ＊＊＊

順位 組 色 Ｎｏ． 氏       名 所          属 タ イ ム 組順位 チェック 備 考

1 ２ 黄 128 家常 太暉 更別中央 .40.88 1  

2 １ 黄 127 林中    翔 更別中央 .41.09 1  

3 １ 茶 132 水野 達喜 御影 .41.14 2  

4 ３ 緑 120 齋藤 寛太 御影 .41.24 1  

5 １ 黒 113 前田 雄麻 駒場 .41.35 3  

6 ２ 黒 114 山口    遼 札内 .41.41 2  

7 ３ 黄 126 中山    隼 中札内 .41.43 2  

8 ２ 緑 133 葛西 京平 鹿追 .41.74 3  

9 ４ 黄 131 竹澤 昌輝 芽室西 .41.87 1  

10 ２ 青 123 宮部 耕太 駒場 .43.27 4  

11 ４ 赤 112 佐々木 朝陽 駒場 .43.47 2  

12 ４ 白 104 伊藤    源 下音更 .43.66 3  

13 ３ 青 124 長屋    陵 駒場 .43.69 3  

14 １ 青 122 横山 和樹 下音更 .43.70 4  

15 ４ 青 129 半田    慧 更別中央 .44.42 4  

16 １ 赤 134 雁部 利音 緑南 .45.25 5  

17 ２ 赤 109 相馬 優斗 更別中央 .45.56 5  

18 ３ 黒 115 森 颯一郎 池田 .45.87 4  

19 ３ 赤 110 菅原 颯太 鹿追 .46.36 5  

20 ４ 緑 121 有坂 京祐 上士幌 .46.92 5  

21 １ 白 101 横山    稜 下音更 .47.10 6  

22 ２ 白 102 勝見 風太 下音更 .48.68 6  

23 １ 緑 117 濱本 兼伸 中札内 1.01.38 7  



＊＊＊ 公式順位表  男子 １０００ ｍ ＊＊＊

順位 組 色 Ｎｏ． 氏       名 所          属 タ イ ム 組順位 チェック 備 考

1 １ 黄 128 家常 太暉 更別中央 1.23.25 1  

2 １ 黒 113 前田 雄麻 駒場 1.23.50 2  

3 ４ 青 131 竹澤 昌輝 芽室西 1.23.55 1  

4 ３ 黄 126 中山    隼 中札内 1.23.97 1  

5 ４ 黒 114 山口    遼 札内 1.24.30 2  

6 ３ 緑 120 齋藤 寛太 御影 1.24.49 2  

7 ２ 黄 127 林中    翔 更別中央 1.25.03 1  

8 ２ 青 132 水野 達喜 御影 1.26.25 2  

9 １ 茶 123 宮部 耕太 駒場 1.27.38 3  

10 ４ 黄 124 長屋    陵 駒場 1.27.45 3  

11 １ 緑 117 濱本 兼伸 中札内 1.27.70 4  

12 ３ 青 129 半田    慧 更別中央 1.29.05 3  

13 ３ 茶 150 及川    忍 更別中央 1.29.49 4  

14 ２ 赤 112 佐々木 朝陽 駒場 1.32.08 3  

15 ２ 茶 122 横山 和樹 下音更 1.32.39 4  

16 ２ 白 104 伊藤    源 下音更 1.34.03 5  

17 ４ 赤 109 相馬 優斗 更別中央 1.34.31 4  

18 ３ 赤 110 菅原 颯太 鹿追 1.37.11 5  

19 １ 青 133 葛西 京平 鹿追 1.37.40 5  

20 ４ 緑 121 有坂 京祐 上士幌 1.38.40 5  

21 ４ 白 101 横山    稜 下音更 1.39.65 6  

22 ２ 緑 134 雁部 利音 緑南 1.46.89 6  

23 １ 白 102 勝見 風太 下音更 1.48.78 6  

＊＊＊ 公式順位表  男子 １５００ ｍ ＊＊＊

順位 組 色 Ｎｏ． 氏       名 所          属 タ イ ム 組順位 チェック 備 考

1 ３ 黒 144 久保 将人 音更 2.06.42 1  

2 １ 白 152 櫻井 恒太朗 緑園 2.06.70 1  

3 １ 赤 139 佐藤    柊 緑南 2.06.94 2  

4 ２ 緑 145 織田 勇進 下音更 2.07.36 1  

5 ２ 赤 140 戸水 謙一郎 中札内 2.07.37 2  

6 ２ 白 153 白木 之博 清川 2.07.57 3  

7 １ 緑 148 松崎    樹 豊頃 2.07.77 3  

8 １ 黒 130 木村 僚玖 芽室 2.08.08 4  

9 ４ 白 150 及川    忍 更別中央 2.10.04 1  

10 ３ 赤 125 関井    瞭 浦幌 2.10.32 2  

11 ４ 青 149 三木 凱斗 中札内 2.10.81 2  

12 ４ 黒 143 三塚 紳之介 士幌町中央 2.11.07 3  

13 ４ 緑 146 丸山    仁 駒場 2.12.99 4  

14 ３ 白 151 大田 蒼士 更別中央 2.13.72 3  

15 ２ 黒 141 宗宮 吏玖 更別中央 2.14.53 4  

16 ２ 茶 138 安保 和也 士幌町中央 2.14.66 5  

17 ４ 黄 111 伊藤 武琉 下音更 2.18.61 5  

18 ４ 赤 142 渡邊 誠也 鹿追 2.20.02 6  

19 ３ 緑 106 久保 廉也 豊頃 2.20.88 4  

20 ３ 黄 137 成田 龍哉 帯広第四 2.20.98 5  

21 １ 黄 118 白川    諒 芽室 2.22.07 5  

22 １ 青 108 佐竹 柊真 中札内 2.22.14 6  

23 ２ 黄 136 新田 和也 瓜幕 2.27.71 6  

24 ２ 青 105 窪 真一郎 緑南 2.27.93 7  

25 １ 茶 135 安田 駿平 更別中央 2.29.13 7  



＊＊＊ 公式順位表  男子 ３０００ ｍ ＊＊＊

順位 組 色 Ｎｏ． 氏       名 所          属 タ イ ム 組順位 チェック 備 考

1 ４ 黄 152 櫻井 恒太朗 緑園 4.18.49 1  

2 １ 黒 139 佐藤    柊 緑南 4.19.81 1  

3 １ 青 145 織田 勇進 下音更 4.20.01 2  

4 １ 緑 125 関井    瞭 浦幌 4.20.25 3  

5 １ 茶 153 白木 之博 清川 4.20.50 4  

6 ４ 青 148 松崎    樹 豊頃 4.23.31 2  

7 ４ 赤 138 安保 和也 士幌町中央 4.25.51 3  

8 ２ 青 144 久保 将人 音更 4.26.22 1  

9 ３ 黄 151 大田 蒼士 更別中央 4.26.71 1  

10 ３ 緑 143 三塚 紳之介 士幌町中央 4.26.93 2  

11 ２ 黒 140 戸水 謙一郎 中札内 4.27.36 2  

12 ４ 緑 146 丸山    仁 駒場 4.28.67 4  

13 ３ 黒 141 宗宮 吏玖 更別中央 4.32.83 3  

14 １ 黄 149 三木 凱斗 中札内 4.38.23 5  

15 ３ 赤 118 白川    諒 芽室 4.46.54 4  

16 ２ 緑 130 木村 僚玖 芽室 4.47.89 3  

17 ３ 白 108 佐竹 柊真 中札内 4.55.49 5  

18 ２ 赤 111 伊藤 武琉 下音更 4.58.14 4  

19 １ 白 106 久保 廉也 豊頃 4.59.78 7  

20 ３ 青 135 安田 駿平 更別中央 5.10.20 6  

21 ２ 黄 105 窪 真一郎 緑南 5.15.89 5  

22 ２ 白 119 高田 知寛 芽室 5.16.00 6  

23 １ 赤 137 成田 龍哉 帯広第四 5.20.14 6  

24 ４ 黒 142 渡邊 誠也 鹿追 5.31.72 5  

25 ４ 白 136 新田 和也 瓜幕 5.40.90 6  


